Natural tobogganing run at Piller

O) —

Elevation Route length
120 m 1,5km
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Natural tobogganing run at Piller

1550
1500
1450
1400
] 1
€ Information &) Description
Starting point Fishpond Piller
Finishing point Fishpond Piller * tobogganing hire: € 2,00
¢ illumination: on request Wilfried Hairer (fishpond Piller)
™ Fioodiit ® E-Mail: willi.hairer@evomail.at

EJ/ Night tobogganing

@ Toboggan hire

Type Natural toboggan run

Information phone
+43 (0) 676 430 82 80

Information description
Wilfried Hairer (Fishpond Piller)

Opening hours
Daily open, on thursday the tobogganing run is
illuminated from 8 pm - 10 pm

Public transport
Take the bus to the bus stop Piller/Oberpiller.

Parking
Free parking at the Piller.
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